
OWNER RIDER 4/21/2024 4/20/2024 5/4/2024 June 29-30 7/13/2024 7/14/2024 8/3/2024 8/4/2024 9/28/2024 TOTAL PTS

OPEN (Horse) Cxld

Cornrey Twitty Lynn Bervy Karla Camp 8.5 5 2 4 7 5 8.5 9 49

Magic Reys Darrell & Jessica Lee Darrell Lee 6.5 8 7 4 2 7 5 39.5

High Brow Fairfax Krazy Creek Ranch Todd Banner 10 2.5 0 6 5 3 2 8 36.5

SDP Hot Cat Darrell & Jessica Lee Jessica Lee 2 6 6 10 24

Stretchish Ken Mesaros Karla Camp 5 2 7 3 6 23

Smart Like Bill John Del Monte Mike Hoffman 8.5 9 2.5 20

Catty Duals Dennis Anderson Dennis Anderson 1 6.5 3 4 1 15.5

Snicker Kitty Jake Ream Jake Ream 6 8.5 14.5

Whats in That Cat John Del Monte Mike Hoffman 3 6.5 9.5

Classy Litl Blue Cat Theodore Coursen Todd Banner 2 0 4.5 2.5 9

Wood U Tag Dat Darryl Nielsen Scott Steyee 2 2.5 1 2 7.5

NRR Cookie Cat Jeanne Reyher Jeanne Reyher 4.5 2.5 7

Smart Reyzin Cash Zoe Ziebarth Mike Hoffman 7 7

Reyzin the Boon 18 Cassidy Jesperson Travis Young 6.5 6.5

Sabateur Scott Steyee Scott Steyee 4.5 4.5

Reylee Cat Joann Bimat Jake Ream 4.5 4.5

Lana Dell Rey Cody Lee Cody Lee 2.5 2.5

Wooden Nickels Cassia & Cody Bouley Scott Steyee 2.5 0 2.5

High Rolln Chuck & Barb Lawson Roy Oliver 2.5 2.5

COWHORSE BRIDLE OPEN (Horse) 4/20/2024 4/21/2024 5/4/2024 June 29-30 7/13/2024 7/14/2024 8/3/2024 8/4/2024 9/28/2024

Broadway Playgirl Kelli Campbell Kelli/Bill  Campbell 1 3 1 1 2.5 1 3 12.5

Lil Mz Smart Hibrow Peter Fuller Bill Campbell 2 4 2.5 1 9.5

Reyzin the Boon 18 Cassidy Jesperson Travis Young 3 4 7

Burning Metallic Kayla Longstreth Kayla Longstreth 2.5 4 6.5

Elans Sassy Fox Iola Mason Kelli Campbell 4 2 6

Little Holly Cee Brooke Powers Mackenna McCollaum 1 2.5 3.5

Shiners Blue Whiz Max Schumacher Mike Hoffman 2 1 3

Mr Metallic Reckles Gary Stark Gary Stark 2 2

Mattie Max Schumcher Mike Hoffman 2 2

Solano Star PT Elaine Del Monte Mike Hoffman 1 1

COWHORSE BRIDLE NP (Rider) 4/20/2024 4/21/2024 5/4/2024 June 29-30 7/13/2024 7/14/2024 8/3/2024 8/4/2024 9/28/2024

A Future Promise Lindsey Bennett Lindsey Bennett 2 2 5 3 2 5 19

Elana Rey Kelli Campbell Cassie Campbell 5 3 4 3.5 3 18.5

Play N Lively Robbie Bennett Robbie Bennet 4 5 3 2 1 15

Smart Elana Rey Jackie Poole Jackie Poole 1 1 1 3.5 1 1 6 14.5

Rooster Rey Style Cody & Ashley Lee Ashley Lee 6 4 2 2 14

Arctic Acre Joan Hogue Joan Hogue 3 4 7

Metele U Quick Holly Bliss Holly Bliss 6 6

Play N Lively Robbie Bennett Lindsey Bennett 4 4

Metallic Mini Antoniette Harms Antoniette Harms 2 2

Hickory on the Moon PT Kaylynn Sheldon Kaylynn Sheldon 2 2

Meradas Mooner Chelsie Johnston Chelsie Johnston 1 1



Mattie Diane Powers Diane Powers 1 1

0

NON PRO (Rider) 4/20/2024 4/21/2024 5/4/2024 June 29-30 7/13/2024 7/14/2024 8/3/2024 8/4/2024 9/28/2024

SDP Hot Cat Darrell & Jessica Lee Jessica Lee 8 8 3 4.5 7 5.5 7 5 48

Magic Reys Darrell & Jessica Lee Darrell Lee 6 4.5 8 6 8 11 3 46.5

Lana Dell Rey Cody Lee Cody Lee 7 7 5 10 12 41

Cornrey Twitty Lynn Bervy Lynn Bervy 3 7 2 4.5 2 2 2 5 27.5

NRR Cookie Cat Jeanne Reyher Jeanne Reyher 4 3 3 4 2 3 5 24

Catty Duals Dennis Anderson Dennis Anderson 2 6 1 2 4 5.5 20.5

Stretchish Ken Mesaros Ken Mesaros 1 3 9 4 2 19

Smooth Flashy Cat/Whimsical Tag Jason Bannan Jason Bannon 5 1 7 13

Petunia Picklebottom Suzanne Nellen Suzanne Nellen 5.5 5.5 11

Two Socks Shakur J-W Bitterroot Joann Bimat 10 10

The Copenhagen Cat Tim Johnson Tim Johnson 6 1 2 1 10

Shez Spotless Cody  & Ashley Lee Ashley Lee 8.5 8.5

Snicker Kitty Jake Ream Trista Ream 8.5 8.5

Smart Like Bill John Del Monte John Del Monte 8 8

Reylee Cat Joann Bimat Joann Bimat 7 7

Metele U Quick Holly Bliss Holly Bliss 4.5 4.5

Smoother Looking Cat David Ziebarth David Ziebarth 0 2 2

Whats In That Cat Raven Hill Ranch John Del Monte 1 1

COWHORSE SNAFFLE OPEN (Horse) 4/20/2024 4/21/2024 5/4/2024 June 29-30 7/13/2024 7/14/2024 8/3/2024 8/4/2024 9/28/2024

Neat Black Cat Iola Mason Kelli Campbell 8 7 5 5 2 5.5 7 39.5

Weoughtobedrinking (Tebow) Linda Hahn Bill Campbell 5 4 4 7 5.5 8.5 34

Rocky Patty Kanduch Todd Banner 4 4.5 2 1 1.5 3.5 8.5 5 30

Sophisticaded Flyboy Cody Folkvord Bill Campbell 2 6 3 3 1 10 25

MRI Sassy Suesie Patty Kanduch Todd Banner 2 1.5 6 7 6 22.5

High Oaks Dixie Kathy Robinson Evan Williams 5 8.5 13.5

Rey Vons Ella Rey  Cassidy Jesperson Travis Young 9 4.5 13.5

Marsalas Lucero Siina Macleay Evan Williams 8.5 1.5 10

XXX Jake Ream Jake Ream 8.5 1.5 10

Smart Reyzin Cash Zoe Ziebarth Mike Hoffman 10 10

LH One Royal Kit Cat Karen Fellerhoff Tye MacDonald 8.5 8.5

Hashtag Tiger King Cassidy Jesperson Travis Young 7 1 8

A Horse with no Name Jake Ream Jake Ream 3.5 3 6.5

Sabateur Scott Steyee Scott Steyee 6 6

Bad Cat XXXXX Mark Price 4 4

Donatella Versace Chuck & Barb Lawson Mike Hoffman 4 4

Niktas Rose Mike Hoffman Mike Hoffman 3 3

She a CD Metallic Hoby Hogue Mike Hoffman 3 3

Lucas Kathy Robinson Bill Campbell 0 2 2

Teeter Chelsie Johnston Wade Hyer 2 2

Sweet Metalhic Pepto Stephanie Stutsman Roy Oliver 2 2



Spade Roy Oliver Gus Hoffman 2 2

Metallic Survivor Lynn Cafferty Gary Stark 1 1

COWHORSE SNAFFLE NP (Rider) 4/20/2024 4/21/2024 5/4/2024 June 29-30 7/13/2024 7/14/2024 8/3/2024 8/4/2024 9/28/2024

Catankeriouse RJ Snyder RJ Snyder 5 3 1 0 0 2 2 13

Hotcoaltrain Ben Hoffman Ben Hoffman 1 2 3 6

Meradas Mooner/Teeter Chelsie Johnston Chelsie Johnston 3.5 1 1.5 6

Metele U Quick Holly Bliss Holly Bliss 3.5 3.5

She a CD Metallic Hoby Hogue Joan Hogue 3 3

She a CD Metallic Hoby Hogue Hoby Hogue 2 2

Texsa Royal Rey Antoniette Harms Antoniette Harms 2 2

Pink Whitneyy Samantha Dopp Samantha Dopp 1 1 2

Jazz Diane Powers Diane Powers 1.5 1.5

$5K NOVICE HORSE OPEN (Horse) 4/20/2024 4/21/2024 5/4/2024 June 29-30 7/13/2024 7/14/2024 8/3/2024 8/4/2024 9/28/2024

High Brown Fairfax Krazy Creek Ranch Todd Banner 8 2 4 5 1.5 4 4 7 35.5

Boons Blu Freckle CK Performance Horses Kelli Campbell 5 4 7 4 2 1.5 8 31.5

Classy Litl Blue Cat Theldore Coursen Todd Banner 2.5 5 2.5 6 3 1 1.5 9 30.5

Steph Vonni Rey Joan Hogue Roy Oliver 6.5 6 7 19.5

Smooth Reyzin Cash David Ziebarth Mike Hoffman 10 9 19

Jades Little Lizzy Ken Mesaros Ken Mesaros 9 8 17

Rebel Katie Chuck & Barb Lawson Mike Hoffman 6.5 7 13.5

Sabateur Scott Steyee Scott Steyee 2.5 3.5 1.5 7.5

Petunia Picklebottom Suzanne Nellen Suzanne Nellen 3 3 6

Stretchish Ken Mesaros Karla Camp 6 6

Reyvioli Karen Fellerhoff Tye Macdonald 6 6

Smoother Lookin Cat David Ziebarth Mike Hoffman 2.5 3 5.5

Playboy Bunny David Ziebarth Mike Hoffman 5 5

Wood U Tag Dat Darryl Nielsen Scott Steyee 2.5 2 4.5

Little Miss Smart Highbrow Peter Fuller Bill Campbell 3.5 3.5

Play that Dual Nicole Mitchell Roy Oliver 3 3

Knotty Peri Suenram Roy Oliver 3 3

Catz Ira Brackett Wade Hyer 3 3

Donatell Versace Chuck & Barb Lawson Mike Hoffman 3 3

Reyzin The Boon 18 Cassidy Jesperson Travis Young 2.5 2.5

Wooden Nickels Cassia & Cody Bouley Scott Steyee 2 0 2

Cherryboonsmal Peter Fuller Bill Campbell 0 0

Mr. Metallic Freckles Gary Stark Roy Oliver 0 0

$5K NOVICE HORSE NON PRO (Horse) 4/20/2024 4/21/2024 5/4/2024 June 29-30 7/13/2024 7/14/2024 8/3/2024 8/4/2024 9/28/2024

Jades Little Lizzy Ken Mesaros Ken Mesaros 6 5 3 2 2 1 5 24

Rey Pretty Kitty Joan Hogue Hoby Hogue 4 2 0 4 10

Steph Vonni Rey Joan Hogue Joan Hogue 3 3 4 10

Smooth Flashy Cat Jason Bannon Jason Bannon 5 4 9

Don't Stopp the Rein Tim Johnson Tim Johnson 1 3 1 2 7

Honey Moonshine Ken & Marcia Cantrell Marcia Cantrell 3 3



Playboy Bunny Zoe Ziebarth David Ziebarth 2 1 3

Shootin at the Moon Lynn Bervy Lynn Bervy 2 1 3

Two Socks Shakur J-W Bitterroot Joann Bimat 3 3

Janes Addiktion Karen Fellerhoff Karen Fellerhoff 1.5 1.5

Metele U Quick Holly Bliss Holly Bliss 1 1

Solano Star PT Elaine Del Monte John Del Monte 0 0

Stretchish Ken Mesaros Ken Mesaros 3

Whimsical Tag Jason Bannon Jason Bannon 1.5

RANCH HORSE (Rider) 4/20/2024 4/21/2024 5/4/2024 June 29-30 7/13/2024 7/14/2024 8/3/2024 8/4/2024 9/28/2024

High Oaks Dixie Kathy Robinson Evan Williams 7 9 16

Zack Ray Longstreth Ray Longstreth 8 6.5 14.5

Gracie/Cat I Is Dusti Johnson Dusti Johnson 1.5 4 8 13.5

Stylish little Lena Holy Berner Kevin Lyons 5 8 13

Lil Miss Rainy Gal Krista Briscoe Krista Briscoe 1 1 1 1.5 6.5 11

Miss Chrome Chex Michele Shaw Sidney McCasland 6 2.5 8.5

Jackies Dually Lisa Wood Lisa Wood 3.5 5 0 8.5

Sanjo Sweet Hickory Mariah Whetter Mariah Whetter 7 7

Marsalas Lucero Siina Macleay Evan Williams 3.5 2.5 6

Cotton Candy Cat Russell & Renae Jones Renae Jones 2 2 2 6

Whirlybirdgotthaworm Jim Pace Jim Pace 6 6

Bananza Bader Bobbie Burns Bobbie Burns 4.5 4.5

Elans Sassy Fox Iola Mason Taylor Geisser 4 4

RCR Fancy Lookin Cat Deana Pace Deana Pace 4 4

Five Star Girl Karnell Perry Karnell Perry 3 3

Louie Brittanny Peters Brittany Peters 3 3

Timely Blonde Karnell Perry Karnell Perry 1 1

Kates Nu Smokin 50 Lindsay Marshall Lindsay Marshall 1 1

Meradas Mooner Chelsie Johnston Chelsie Johnston 0 0

Puncher Jason Bannan Jason Bannam 0 0

$10,000 AMATEUR (Rider) 4/20/2024 4/21/2024 5/4/2024 June 29-30 7/13/2024 7/14/2024 8/3/2024 8/4/2024 9/28/2024

Jades Little Lizzy Ken Mesaros Ken Mesaros 5 1.5 3 3 4 4 3 6 29.5

Cornrey Twitty Lynn Bervy Lynn Bervy 2 4 1 2 2 1 4 1 17

NRR Cookie Cat Jeanne Reyher Jeanne Reyher 4 1 3 2 1 4.5 15.5

Rey Pretty Kitty Joan Hogue Hoby Hogue 3 3 2 4.5 12.5

One Time Jazz/Shootin at the Moon Regan Bernall Regan Bernall 4 4

Shez Spotless Cody & Ashley Lee Ashley Lee 4 1 5

Leaf Motif Wayne Smith Wayne Smith 3 2 5

Shootin at the Moon Lynn Bervy Regan Bernall 3 3

Smoother Lookin Cat David Ziebarth David Ziebarth 1 1.5 2.5

Janes Addiktion Karen Fellerhoff Karen Fellerhoff 2 2

$2,000 LIMIT RIDER (Rider) 4/20/2024 4/21/2024 5/4/2024 June 29-30 7/13/2024 7/14/2024 8/3/2024 8/4/2024 9/28/2024

Playboy Bunny Zoe Ziebarth David Ziebarth 2 2



Little Miss Highbrow Cat Peter Fuller Peter Fuller 1 0 1

$500 LIMIT RIDER (Rider) 4/20/2024 4/21/2024 5/4/2024 June 29-30 7/13/2024 7/14/2024 8/3/2024 8/4/2024 9/28/2024

Billie B Bad Kay Greeley Kay Greeley 3 1.5 3.5 1.5 6.5 16

Little Miss Rainy Gal Krista Briscoe Krista Briscoe 2 1.5 1 2 1.5 6 14

Bet Shes Dualin Laura Orvidas Laura Orvidas 8 8

Stylish Little Lena Holy Berner Kevin Lyons 3.5 3 6.5

Whirlybirdgotthaworm Jim Pace Jim Pace 6.5 6.5

Cotton Candy Cat Russell & Renae Joanes Renae Jones 1 3 1 5

Jackies Dually Lisa Wood Lisa Wood 5 0 5

Sanjos Sweet Hickory Mariah Whetter Mariah Whetter 5 5

Rooster Rey Stye Cody & Ashley Lee Kealie Hixon 4 4

Cat I is Dusti Johnson Dusti Johnson 4 4

Leaf Motif Wayne Smith Wayne Smith 1.5 1.5 3

Scootinboonsprincess Barrett Adams Barrett Adams 2.5 2.5

RCR Fancy Lookin Cat Deana Pace Deana Pace 2.5 2.5

Rooster Rey Stye Cody & Ashley Lee Janelle Smith 1 1

$1,500 NOVICE HORSE OPEN (Horse) 4/20/2024 4/21/2024 5/4/2024 June 29-30 7/13/2024 7/14/2024 8/3/2024 8/4/2024 9/28/2024

Billie B Bad Kay Greeley Kay Greeley 2 1 1 2 6

Classy Litl Blue Cat Theodore Coursen Todd Banner 2 1 1 4

Nikitas Rose Mike Hoffman Mike Hoffman 2 2

Scootinboonsprincess Barrett Adams Barrett Adams 1 1

YOUTH (Rider) 4/20/2024 4/21/2024 5/4/2024 June 29-30 7/13/2024 7/14/2024 8/3/2024 8/4/2024 9/28/2024

Miss Chrome Chex Michele Shaw Sidney McCasland 1 1 2

Lana Dell Rey Cody & Ashley Lee Kealie Hixson 2 2


